
5. Lauf Winterlaufserie 1100 m  am  09.03.2025

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 230 Garthof, Ben LaufTeam Kassel M1311 1 3 : 4 4 , 5 0 
2 121 Dedecke, Jan TSV Heiligenrode M1113 1 3 : 5 5 , 1 0 
3 83 Dreyer, Konstantin TSG Wilhelmshöhe M 915 1 3 : 5 6 , 1 0 
4 53 Buchenau, Oscar LG Alheimer Rotenburg M 816 1 4 : 0 9 , 5 0 
5 97 Wanke, Lena LaufTeam Kassel W1014 1 4 : 2 3 , 4 0 
6 114 Weingarten, Lea TSV Heiligenrode W 816 1 4 : 2 5 , 2 0 
7 128 Schmidt, Valentin Elias VfB Schrecksbach M 816 2 4 : 2 8 , 7 0 
8 9 Krause, Elisabeth W1014 2 4 : 2 9 , 1 0 
9 25 Schulz, Marie TSV Geismar W 816 2 4 : 3 5 , 0 0 

10 233 Schulz, Leonie TSV Geismar W1014 3 4 : 3 8 , 9 0 
11 23 Haase, Thore SSC Vellmar M 915 2 4 : 4 0 , 3 0 
12 158 Webelhuth, Jonathan TSV Geismar M1212 1 4 : 4 4 , 2 0 
13 248 Fraoui, Nouara TSG Wilhelmshöhe W 717 1 4 : 5 5 , 6 0 
14 52 Behle, Enna TSV 1850/09 Korbach W 717 2 5 : 0 2 , 4 0 
15 208 Zahorec, Nina TG Wehlheiden W 915 1 5 : 0 7 , 7 0 
16 66 Altmann, Hannes Die Drei ??? M1113 2 5 : 1 8 , 7 0 
17 46 Zahorec, Martin TG Wehlheiden M 717 1 5 : 2 8 , 0 0 
18 179 Kirchner, Helena TSG Wilhelmshöhe W 816 3 5 : 2 8 , 4 0 
19 117 Schween, Finley M 717 2 5 : 4 1 , 4 0 
20 104 Altmann, Milan LT Hofgeismar M 915 3 5 : 4 5 , 0 0 
21 270 Krause, Maria W 717 3 5 : 5 9 , 1 0 
22 181 Schmidt, Leonard Emilian VfB Schrecksbach M 519 1 6 : 1 6 , 7 0 
23 47 Altmann, Arthur LT Hofgeismar M 618 1 7 : 4 8 , 1 0 

5. Lauf Winterlaufserie 1100 m  am  09.03.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  M 5
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 181 Schmidt, Leonard Emilian VfB Schrecksbach M 519 1 6 : 1 6 , 7 0 

5. Lauf Winterlaufserie 1100 m  am  09.03.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  M 6
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 47 Altmann, Arthur LT Hofgeismar M 618 1 7 : 4 8 , 1 0 

5. Lauf Winterlaufserie 1100 m  am  09.03.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  M 7
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 46 Zahorec, Martin TG Wehlheiden M 717 1 5 : 2 8 , 0 0 
2 117 Schween, Finley M 717 2 5 : 4 1 , 4 0 

5. Lauf Winterlaufserie 1100 m  am  09.03.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  W 7
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 248 Fraoui, Nouara TSG Wilhelmshöhe W 717 1 4 : 5 5 , 6 0 
2 52 Behle, Enna TSV 1850/09 Korbach W 717 2 5 : 0 2 , 4 0 
3 270 Krause, Maria W 717 3 5 : 5 9 , 1 0 
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5. Lauf Winterlaufserie 1100 m  am  09.03.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  M 8
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 53 Buchenau, Oscar LG Alheimer Rotenburg M 816 1 4 : 0 9 , 5 0 
2 128 Schmidt, Valentin Elias VfB Schrecksbach M 816 2 4 : 2 8 , 7 0 

5. Lauf Winterlaufserie 1100 m  am  09.03.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  W 8
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 114 Weingarten, Lea TSV Heiligenrode W 816 1 4 : 2 5 , 2 0 
2 25 Schulz, Marie TSV Geismar W 816 2 4 : 3 5 , 0 0 
3 179 Kirchner, Helena TSG Wilhelmshöhe W 816 3 5 : 2 8 , 4 0 

5. Lauf Winterlaufserie 1100 m  am  09.03.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  M 9
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 83 Dreyer, Konstantin TSG Wilhelmshöhe M 915 1 3 : 5 6 , 1 0 
2 23 Haase, Thore SSC Vellmar M 915 2 4 : 4 0 , 3 0 
3 104 Altmann, Milan LT Hofgeismar M 915 3 5 : 4 5 , 0 0 

5. Lauf Winterlaufserie 1100 m  am  09.03.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  W 9
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 208 Zahorec, Nina TG Wehlheiden W 915 1 5 : 0 7 , 7 0 

5. Lauf Winterlaufserie 1100 m  am  09.03.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  W10
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 97 Wanke, Lena LaufTeam Kassel W1014 1 4 : 2 3 , 4 0 
2 9 Krause, Elisabeth W1014 2 4 : 2 9 , 1 0 
3 233 Schulz, Leonie TSV Geismar W1014 3 4 : 3 8 , 9 0 

5. Lauf Winterlaufserie 1100 m  am  09.03.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  M11
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 121 Dedecke, Jan TSV Heiligenrode M1113 1 3 : 5 5 , 1 0 
2 66 Altmann, Hannes Die Drei ??? M1113 2 5 : 1 8 , 7 0 

5. Lauf Winterlaufserie 1100 m  am  09.03.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  M12
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 158 Webelhuth, Jonathan TSV Geismar M1212 1 4 : 4 4 , 2 0 
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5. Lauf Winterlaufserie 1100 m  am  09.03.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  M13
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 230 Garthof, Ben LaufTeam Kassel M1311 1 3 : 4 4 , 5 0 
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